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LED lighting strip for furniture and decoration in wet
rooms, 5m long, 120 led/m, 12V supply, cold colour Vi_RON:=

Marka: Virone | Symbol: LD-4/5M/6 | Ean: 5904988901050

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LED lighting strip is a safe, economical and functional solution for interior and decorative lighting of furniture
and recesses in wet rooms. The LED lighting is economical (9.6W/m), very bright (120 led/m) and safe. The
tape is dust and moisture proof (IP63). The light colour is warm (6500K is equivalent to fluorescent or halogen

lamps).
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Luminous flux:
Degree of protection (IP):
Colour temperature:
Beam angle:
Current supply:
Type of diodes:

Roll length:

Energy input:
Number of diodes:
Dimmable:

Other features:

Width:

3000 Im
IP63
6500K
120°
2v
2835
5m
9,6W/m
120/m
Yes
600Im/m

8 mm
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